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Eppendorf AG 

Barkhausenweg 1 

22339 Hamburg 

Germany 

Made in 

Germany 

5920 R 5948FN101553 

Current: 

50–60 Hz 

1650 W 

14000 rpm 

56000 J 

1.2 g/mL 

Max. speed: 

Kinetic energy: 

Max. density: 12 A 

Voltage: 230 V 

Frequency: 

Power cons.: 

Type: 

R134a / 0.45kg / CO2e 0.64t / GWP 1430 / 18bar fluorinated 

greenhouse gas / hermetically sealed refrigeration system  
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Evaluate Your Manual

Give us your feedback.

www.eppendorf.com/manualfeedback

Your local distributor: www.eppendorf.com/contact
eppendorf@eppendorf.com · www.eppendorf.com

Eppendorf AG
Barkhausenweg 1
22339 Hamburg
Germany
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